ADDING UP TO 100 WITHOUT CARRYING (H - SET 1)
ADDING 0 THROUGH 100

Name:

Time:

Score:

) 36421 =

w42 411 =

10595 + 100 =

w39 + 50 =

w16+ 11 =

w0 51445 =

107) 89 + O —

v 54410 =

w27 451 =

w0 31420 =

Mathematics: Addition - Level 4 - Horizontal - Set 1

111)

112)

113)

114)

116)

117)

118)

119)

120)

94 +3 =

45 + 34 =

100 + 78 =

40 + 14 =

84 4+ 12 =

11 +20 =

50 + 14 =

47+ 31 =

15+ 54 =

18451 =
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